VALVE SOLUTIONS
PBV® API 6D P/800 and P/900
FLANGED END SWING STYLE CHECK VALVE
+1 281 637 2000
f-e-t.com/PBV
PBV SERIES P800/P900 FLANGED END SWING STYLE CHECK  VALVES
2f-e-t.com

Example: 4" P-860-11-2236-YY This number represents a 4" P Series, Integral Seat Design, Class 600, Firesafe to API 6FD, Raised-Face
End Connections, Carbon Steel Body and Cover, Stainless Steel Disc, Viton GF Seals, NACE, no modifications.
HOW TO ORDER
PBV SERIES P800/P900 FLANGED END SWING STYLE CHECK VALVES
f-e-t.com3
PARTS & MATERIALS
Size (in.) ANSI
Class
A
RF
A
RTJ B C Wt.
(lbs.)
2
150 8.0 8.5 8.7 5.7 31
300 10.5 11.1 8.9 5.7 40
600 11.5 11.6 9.4 6.1 62
900 14.5 14.6 10.5 8.5 150
1500 14.5 14.6 10.5 8.5 150
3
150 9.5 10.0 9.7 6.0 49
300 12.5 13.1 11.7 7.6 73
600 14.0 14.1 11.7 7.6 112
900 15.0 15.1 11.8 9.5 180
1500 18.5 18.6 15.4 10.0 265
4
150 11.5 12.0 11.5 7.0 84
300 14.0 14.6 13.3 8.3 99
600 17.0 17.1 14.1 8.7 148
900 18.0 18.1 14.0 11.5 250
1500 21.5 21.6 17.7 11.6 441
6
150 14.0 14.5 16.2 10.7 128
300 17.5 18.1 16.9 10.6 216
600 22.0 22.1 17.4 10.4 238
900 24.0 24.1 21.0 13.5 564
1500 27.8 28.0 24.2 16.4 849
8
150 19.5 20.0 19.1 12.4 221
300 21.0 21.6 19.8 12.3 309
600 26.0 26.1 22.3 14.1 992
900 29.0 29.1 24.0 18.5 1010
10
150 24.5 25.0 23.9 15.0 441
300 24.5 25.1 23.9 14.7 582
600 31.0 31.1 27.3 16.5 1261
900 33.0 33.1 31.0 21.5 1785
Size (in.) ANSI
Class
A
RF
A
RTJ B C Wt.
(lbs.)
12
150 27.5 28.0 28.3 17.8 688
300 28.0 28.6 29.5 18.3 893
600 33.0 33.1 30.8 19.0 1455
900 38.0 38.1 36.0 24.0 2370
14
150 31.0 31.5 24.3 16.2 1085
300 33.0 33.6 35.0 22.0 1687
600 35.0 35.1 28.0 16.9 2260
16
150 34.0 34.5 31.5 18.9 1405
300 34.0 34.6 33.4 19.5 1960
600 39.0 39.1 38.4 23.4 2888
18
150 38.5 39.0 37.1 22.3 1960
300 38.5 39.1 37.6 22.5 2530
600 43.0 43.1 37.4 22.5 4050
20
150 38.5 39.0 37.9 23.0 2110